
PLANNER – 2023-24 

APRIL - 2023       

08-Apr Sat Staff Meet (8:00 AM to 12:00 PM) 

10-Apr Mon School Re-opens (7:50AM to 2:00PM) 

11-Apr Tues Inter Class Handwriting Competition (I-IV) 

14-Apr Fri DR. AMBEDKAR JAYANTI (HOLIDAY) 

18-Apr Wed Work-Ex Allocation (I-XII) 

19-Apr Wed Inter House Art Competition (I-VIII) 

22-Apr Sat EID-UL-FITR (HOLIDAY) 

24-Apr Mon Work-Ex begin 

25-Apr Tues Inter House English Elocution Competition (I-VIII) 

23-Apr Sat Parent Orientation (VI-IX) 

 

MAY - 2023 

01-May Mon Inter House Chess Competition (VI-XII) 

03-May Wed Inter House Hindi Elocution Competition (I-XII) 

05-May Fri BUDDHA PURNIMA (HOLIDAY) 

11-May Thurs Teachers give project for Summer Vacation (I-XII) 

12-May Mon Periodic Test-I (I-VIII) 

19-May Fri Last working day for Students before Vacation (I-VIII) 

22-May Mon Classes continue (7:50 AM to 11:30AM)/ 

  Periodic Test-I(IX-X)/Diagnostic Test-I (XII) 

31-May Tues Last Working Day (X & XII) 

 

JULY - 2023       

04-July Mon School Re-opens (7:50 AM to 2:00 PM) 

08-July Sat Inter House Quiz Competition (IV-VIII) 

10-July Mon Investiture Ceremony 

12-July Thurs Inter House Football Matches Begins 

22-July Sat Parent Teacher Meet (8:30 AM to 11:00 AM) 

25-July Tues Inter House Hindi Extempore Competition (I-XII) 

27-July Wed Inter House English Extempore Competition (I-XII) 

29-July Tues MUHARRAM (HOLIDAY) 

 

 



AUG - 2023       

02-Aug Wed Periodic Test-2 (I-X)/ Diagnostic Test-1 (XI) / Diagnostic Test-2 (XII) 

10-Aug  Thurs Practical Exam Begins (XI & XII) 

14-Aug Mon Inter Class Card Making Competition (I-VIII) 

15-Aug Tues INDEPENDENCE DAY 

28-29 Aug Mon-Tues KSS Yoga (Hosting) 

31-Aug Thurs RAKSHA BANDHAN (HOLIDAY) 

 

SEPTEMBER - 2022       

05-Sep Mon Teacher's Day/ Inter House Folk Dance Competition  

06-Sep Wed Diagnostic Test-2 (XI) 

07-Aug Fri JANMASHTAMI (HOLIDAY) 

14-Sep Thurs Half Yearly Examination Begins 

28-Aug Thurs EID-E-MILAD (HOLIDAY) 

30-Aug Mon Inter House Kho-Kho Competition  

 

OCTOBER - 2023 

02 Oct Mon GANDHI JAYANTI (HOLIDAY) 

04-Oct Wed Inter Class Hindi Creative Writing Competition (I-IV) 

12-Oct Thurs Half Yearly Examination (Class XI) 

14-Oct Sat Mark Scrips (Half Yearly)/  

  Parents Teacher Meeting (8:30 AM to 11:00 AM) 

23-24 Oct Mon-Tues DUSSHERA (HOLIDAY) 

 

NOVEMBER - 2022       

01-Nov Wed ANNUAL DAY  (SENIOR) 

06-Nov Mon Inter Class Hindi Spelling Competition (I-V) 

09-Nov Thurs Inter House English Debate (VI-XII) 

13-15-Oct Mon-Wed DIWALI (HOLIDAY) 

24-Nov Mon Periodic Test-3 (I-X)/ Diagnostic Test-3 (XI & XII) 

27-Nov Mon GURU NANAK JAYANTI (HOLIDAY) 

 

 

 

 



DECEMBER - 2023 

01-Dec Fri Winter Timings (9:00AM - 2:00PM) 

07-Dec Thurs  Inter House Techno Fest 

11-Dec Mon Inter House Hindi Debate Competition (VI-XII) 

15-Dec Fri Preliminary Examinations (X & XII) 

25-Dec Mon CHRISTMAS (HOLIDAY) 

30-Nov Sat Parents Teacher Meet (9:30AM - 12:00 PM)/   

  Last Working Day Before Winter Break 

 

JANUARY - 2024 

11-Jan Thurs School Re-opens (9:00 AM to 2:00 PM) 

15-Jan Mon MAKAR SANKRANTI (HOLIDAY) 

22-Jan Mon Preliminary Examinations-2 (X & XII)/ 

  Periodic Test-4 (I-VIII)/ Diagnostic Test-4 (XI) 

26-Jan Fri REPUBLIC DAY 

30-Jan Mon MATYR'S DAY (Special Assembly) 

 

FEBRUARY - 2024 

10-Feb Sat Inter House Nukkad Natak 

14-Feb Wed Basant Panchami/Inter House Solo Singing Competition 

20-Feb Tues Annual Examination Begins (I-IX & XI) 

 

MARCH - 2024       

06-Mar Mon End of Annual Examinations 

08-Mar Fri MAHASHIVRATRI (HOLIDAY) 

14-Mar Thurs Examination Correction to be shown 

23-Mar Sat Annual Marks Scrips/ End of Term Assembly 

 

 

  



SCHOOL UNIFORM 

SUMMER 

GIRLS (Class I – V) 

School Uniform Grey Check Shirt Grey Divided Skirt  

School Track Suit  Blue with House Color Strips House colored full T-Shirt  

Socks Grey with two white color strips  

Belt Grey with maroon strip 

Shoes Black White Canvas 

Ribbon Black White 

 

BOYS  

School Uniform Grey Check Shirt Grey Shorts (I-IV) 

Grey Trouser (VI-XII) 

School Track Suit  Blue with House Color Strips House colored full T-Shirt  

Socks Grey with two white color strips  

Belt Grey with maroon strip 

Shoes Black White Canvas 

For Sikh Boys Grey Turban (Dastaar) White 

 

GIRLS (Class VI – XII) 

School Uniform Grey Check Kurta with Grey Dupatta & Grey Salwar 

School Track Suit  Blue with House Color Strips House colored full T-Shirt  

Socks Grey with two white color strips  

Belt Grey with maroon strip 

Shoes Black White Canvas 

Ribbon Black White 

 

WINTER (CLASS I TO XII) 

(For Boys & Girls) 

 

Grey Trouser, White Shirt (Full Sleeves) with school crest, School Tie, Belt, Navy Blue Blazer/Grey 

Sweater (Half Sleeves) with School Crest and House colored full T-Shirt & Track Suit. 

 


